# L12000003155

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL						
(Business	Entity Name)						
(Document Number)							
(2004/1101)	. rrainsoly						
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



700272755627

05/12/15--01039--014 \*\*25.00

15 MAY 12 AM 7: 44

CL'98

### HALIFAX LAW GROUP

#### A Private Law Firm

Telephone: (386) 492-4880 Facsimile: (386) 492-6051

444 SEABREEZE BOULEVARD, SUITE 910 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32118 office@halifaxlawgroup.com www.halifaxlawgroup.com

Send all correspondence to: POST OFFICE BOX 9357 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32120-9357

May 11, 2015

#### **ORIGINAL VIA FED EX**

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE:

Case Name :

Mountain Vehicle Service, LLC

Matter No.

8122.0004

Dear Sur or Madam:

Enclosed please find the following:

1. Check # 7547, in the amount of \$25.00, made payable to Division of Corporations, representing the associated filing fee for change of Registered Agent for Mountain Vehicle Service, LLC.

Please let me know if I may be of further assistance.

Sincerely,

Amanda Foster

Legal Assistant to Bethany L. Schonsheck

**Enclosures** 

cc: Dai

Darold Schonsheck

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJI	MOUNTAIN VEHICLE SERVICE, LLC					
SCBOI		ne of Limited Liability Company				
Dear S	ir or Madam:					
The en	closed Registered Agent/Registered Off	ice Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the following:				
SHEL	BY L. BEST					
	Name of Person					
HALIF	FAX LAW GROUP					
	Firm/Company					
P.O. i	BOX 1357					
	Address					
DAYT	TONA BEACH, FL 32120-9357					
	City/State and Zip Code					
	RVICES@HALIFAXLAWGROUP.					
Ē	E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	nual report notification)				
For fur	rther information concerning this matter	, please call:				
SHEL	BY L. BEST	386 492-4880				
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314				
	Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:				
	\$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy				
INHS1	8 (2/14)					

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	me of the limited liability company: MOUNTAIN V	EHI		E SERVIC	DE, LLC		
2	(a)	98 SPINNAKER CIRCLE		(b) 98 SPINNAKER CIRCLE				
_,	(-)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	<del></del>	(0)		Mailing address of limited liability of (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE)		y:
		SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 32119	_		SOUTH	DAYTONA, FL 32119	· <del></del> .	
		1/6/2012		Ĺ	_1200000	3155		
<ul><li>3.</li><li>5.</li></ul>	(a)	Date of filing/registration in Florida DAROLD SCHONSHECK	4.	_		Document number		
J. (α)		Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of to 98 SPINNAKER CIRCLE  Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A						
			3211			- -		31 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
	(b)	DAYTONA REGISTERED AGENTS, LLC					M/Y	
	(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office	add	ress:		2	
		444 SEABREEZE BLVD., SUITE 910					AM 7	7.9c 98.5
		NEW Registered Office Address:					7: 44	
		DAYTONA BEACH, FL	3211	8				
the	e cha ent w is/we arti	mited liability company is not organized under the law nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia tree authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of ales of organization or the operating agreement of the law ure of a member or authorized representative of a member on a complete in the proper and complete in the registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I have the proper in the change.	the re bility f the l limite	gist cor imi d lia	tered office mpany, it is ted liability ability com ROLD SCI	and the business office of the hereby confirmed that the clark company or as otherwise propany.  HONSHECK, MGR  Printed or typed name of signee	e reginange ovided	stered (s) d in
	Y	ly reflect a Mange in the registered office address, I h I with thing of this change. re of Rigis cled Agen	éreby	, coi	nfirm that t	the limited liability company	has be	ēen
	¥	Division of Corporations P.O. B				see, FL 32314		